
PROGRAMME & SCHEDULE OF PLAY

Saturday 11 June

10:00 - 20:00

Open Teams Registration

Women & Seniors Pairs  
Registration

17:00 Open Teams Captains’ meeting

Sunday 12 June

10:00 Women & Seniors Pairs

13:45
Open Teams

16:30

Monday 13 June

10:00 Women & Seniors Pairs

10:00 

Open Teams13:45

16:30

Tuesday 14 June

10:00 Women & Seniors Pairs

10:00 

Open Teams13:45

16:30

Thursday 16 June

10:00
Open / Women / Seniors / Mixed 
Teams13:45

16:30

Friday 17 June

10:00
Open / Women  / Seniors / Mixed 
Teams13:45

16:30

Sunday 19 June

10:00
Open / Women / Seniors /
Mixed Teams13:45

16:30

Monday 20 June

10:00
Open / Women / Seniors /
Mixed Teams13:45

16:30

Tuesday 21 June

10:00
Open / Women / Seniors /
Mixed Teams13:45

16:30

Wednesday 22 June

10:00 Open / Women /Seniors /
Mixed Teams13:45

16:30 Mixed Teams

19:00 Teams Prize-Giving  
& Closing Ceremony

Saturday 18 June

10:00 EBL Ordinary General Assembly

10:00 Mixed Teams

13:45 Open / Women / Seniors /Mixed 
Teams16:30

Wednesday 15 June

10:00 - 20:00 Women / Seniors / Mixed Teams 
Registration

10:00 Women & Seniors Pairs

10:00 
Open Teams

13:45

17:00 Women / Seniors / Mixed  
Captains’ meeting

19:00 Pairs Prize-Giving & Teams  
Opening Ceremony


